
Euroa Clay Target Club Inc 
Contact:  Rob Stackhouse 
Phone Contact:  5795 2704 
Club Location:  Cnr Harrys Creek Road & Bushy Lane, 
Violet Town 

 
January 
Sunday 8th January 2017 at 11:00am 
25 Tgt Points Score Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
20 Pair Double Rise Championship 
Shoot cancelled if total fire ban 
 
February 
Sunday 12th February 2017 at 11:00am 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Points Score Championship 
20 Pair Deauville Doubles Championship 
Shoot cancelled if total fire ban 
 
March 
Sunday 12th March 2017 at 11:00am 
15 Tgt Double barrel Cash Divide 
75 Tgt Graded Medley 
Shoot cancelled if total fire ban 
 
April 
Sunday 9th April 2017 at 11:00am 
10 Pair Double Rise Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Side by Side Double Barrel Championship 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Graded Trophy 
 
May 
Sunday 14th May 2017 at 11:00am 
15 Tgt Points Score Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Championship 
25 Tgt Trophy Handicap 
 
June 
Sunday 11th June 2017 at 11:00am 
15 Tgt Double Barrel Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Continental Championship 
25 Tgt Points Score Graded Trophy 
 
July 
Sunday 9th July 2017 at 11:00am 
20 Tgt Single Barrel Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Don Barnes Memorial Points Score Championship 
20 Tgt Double Barrel Trophy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
August 
Sunday 13th August 2017 at 11:00am 
15 Tgt Double barrel Cash Divide 
50 Tgt State Points Score Continental Championship 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Graded Trophy 
 
September 
Sunday 10th September 2017 at 11:00am 
Highlands Team Shoot 
15 Tgt Points Score Cash Divide 
25 Tgt Highlands Double Barrel Championship 
25 Tgt Highlands Trophy Handicap 
 
October 
Sunday 8th October 2017 at 11:00am 
10 Pair Deauville Doubles Gift 
15 Tgt Points Score Gift 
15 Tgt Single Barrel Gift 
15 Tgt Double Barrel Gift 
15 Tgt Trophy Handicap 
Shoot cancelled if total fire ban 
 
November 
Sunday 12th November 2017 at 11:00am 
15 Tgt Double Barrel Cash Divide 
75 Tgt Medley Trophy 
Shoot cancelled if total fire ban 
 
December 
Sunday 10th December 2017 at 11:00am 
Christmas Shoot 
20 Pair Deauville Doubles Turkey Shoot 
25 Tgt Double Barrel Trophy 
20 Tgt Handicap Trophy 
Shoot cancelled if total fire ban 
 


